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Small School Girls Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Mid-Prairie 17 1 2 3 5 6 8 11 19:47 3:25 
2 Baxter 55 4 9 12 13 17 23 27 22:14 2:32 
3 Lynnville-Sully 77 7 14 15 20 21 22 24 23:36 3:49 
4 Pcm 88 10 16 18 19 25 26 28 24:06 5:12 
Incomplete Teams: Bgm, Collins-Maxwell, Pella Christian 
 
Small School Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Marie Hostetler So 17:59 Mid-Prairie 
2 2 Anna Hostetler Sr 18:00 Mid-Prairie 
3 3 Ana Fleming Fr 20:21 Mid-Prairie 
4 4 Brenna Thomson Jr 21:00 Baxter 
5  Emma Kolb Fr 21:03 Pella Christian 
6 5 Moriah Brace Jr 21:10 Mid-Prairie 
7 6 Abbagail Evans So 21:23 Mid-Prairie 
8 7 Mary Kate Shaver Sr 21:27 Lynnville-Sully 
9 8 Kate Cavanagh Jr 21:40 Mid-Prairie 
10 9 Lauren Ratliff Jr 21:46 Baxter 
11 10 Kirstin Ives Jr 21:46 Pcm 
12 11 Kessa Jones Jr 22:18 Mid-Prairie 
13 12 Ashlee Johnson Sr 22:25 Baxter 
14 13 Kailee Conradi Fr 22:27 Baxter 
15 14 Megan Van Zante Fr 23:06 Lynnville-Sully 
16 15 Abby Gruver So 23:16 Lynnville-Sully 
17 16 Megan Townley Jr 23:19 Pcm 
18 17 Holly Jessen So 23:32 Baxter 
19  Whitney Spencer Sr 23:46 Collins-Maxwell 
20 18 Klaire Jungling So 23:47 Pcm 
21  Annaliese Admiraal So 24:00 Pella Christian 
22  Olivia Pasquariello So 24:08 Collins-Maxwell 
23 19 Baylee Smith Sr 24:38 Pcm 
24 20 Christine Nikkel Sr 24:53 Lynnville-Sully 
25  Grace Bokhoven Sr 24:56 Pella Christian 
26  Shasta Moody Jr 25:10 Collins-Maxwell 
27 21 Haley Breeden Sr 25:15 Lynnville-Sully 
28  Sophia Norman Jr 25:29 Mid-Prairie 
29  Tori Bienfang Fr 25:43 Collins-Maxwell 
30 22 Ashton Thompson So 25:47 Lynnville-Sully 
31 23 Bryn Schultheis So 26:08 Baxter 
32 24 Emily Van Gorp Jr 26:13 Lynnville-Sully 
33  Shelby Zahradnek Sr 26:17 Mid-Prairie 
34 25 Sierra Foster So 26:58 Pcm 
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35 26 Morgan Uhlenhopp Jr 27:06 Pcm 
36  Brittney Hansen So 27:09 Lynnville-Sully 
37  Hadley Tice Fr 27:15 Lynnville-Sully 
38  Hailey Scandridge Sr 27:21 Lynnville-Sully 
39  Abigail Davis So 27:29 Lynnville-Sully 
40  Sarah Meader Fr 28:05 Mid-Prairie 
41  Kitty Conway Jr 28:09 Mid-Prairie 
42  Emily Cline So 28:29 Bgm 
43  Jill Owen Fr 28:38 Mid-Prairie 
44  Emma Alexander So 28:38 Bgm 
45  Malinali Pacheco So 28:53 Bgm 
46 27 Piper Larson Jr 30:31 Baxter 
47 28 Maddy Buys Jr 33:31 Pcm 
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Small School Boys Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Mid-Prairie 20 1 2 4 6 7 11 16 17:42 1:21 
2* Pella Christian 78 10 14 17 18 19 22 25 19:30 1:28 
3* Baxter 78 3 5 9 30 31 32 33 19:59 5:35 
4 Collins-Maxwell 91 8 15 20 21 27 34 35 20:07 3:07 
5 Pcm 98 12 13 23 24 26 28 29 20:25 2:36 
Incomplete Teams: Bgm, Lynnville-Sully 
 
Small School Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Floyd Evans Sr 16:58 Mid-Prairie 
2 2 Peyton Miller Sr 17:16 Mid-Prairie 
3 3 Ian Thomson Jr 17:29 Baxter 
4 4 Zach Pettit Sr 17:48 Mid-Prairie 
5 5 Logan Berg So 17:55 Baxter 
6 6 Quinn Schmidt Jr 18:10 Mid-Prairie 
7 7 Cary Schaefer Sr 18:18 Mid-Prairie 
8 8 Carter Fricke Sr 18:29 Collins-Maxwell 
9 9 Josh Bruntz Jr 18:42 Baxter 
10 10 Lucas Bandstra Jr 18:44 Pella Christian 
11 11 Miles Burrows Jr 18:48 Mid-Prairie 
12 12 Beau Webb Fr 18:56 Pcm 
13 13 Jason Stafford So 18:59 Pcm 
14 14 Nathan VerMeer Sr 19:00 Pella Christian 
15 15 Max Van Maanen Sr 19:12 Collins-Maxwell 
16 16 Samson Kimani Jr 19:15 Mid-Prairie 
17  Lucas Bontrager Fr 19:32 Mid-Prairie 
18 17 David Bernhagen So 19:43 Pella Christian 
19 18 Brayton Juffer Fr 19:47 Pella Christian 
20  Jack Smith Jr 19:48 Bgm 
21 19 Daniel Mora Demestri So 20:12 Pella Christian 
22 20 Jacob Pierick Fr 20:26 Collins-Maxwell 
23  Spencer Yutzy Jr 20:45 Mid-Prairie 
24 21 Noah Rhoades Sr 20:50 Collins-Maxwell 
25 22 Tanner Garton So 20:52 Pella Christian 
26 23 Brady North Sr 21:11 Pcm 
27  Luke Albright Fr 21:19 Mid-Prairie 
28  Josh Dunsbergen Sr 21:25 Lynnville-Sully 
29 24 Caleb Peter Sr 21:26 Pcm 
30 25 Ben Diehl Sr 21:30 Pella Christian 
31 26 Cody Courtney So 21:32 Pcm 
32 27 Carter Davis So 21:36 Collins-Maxwell 
33 28 Carson Clark Jr 21:44 Pcm 
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34  Elmir Ganibegovic Jr 21:53 Mid-Prairie 
35  Levi Brady Fr 21:55 Bgm 
36 29 Ayrton Breckenridge So 21:55 Pcm 
37  Brenden Vanderpool Jr 21:56 Pcm 
38  Colton St. Pierre Fr 21:57 Pcm 
39  Mason Jansen Fr 22:00 Lynnville-Sully 
40  Jacob Cox So 22:09 Pcm 
41  Jamison Stutzman Fr 22:18 Mid-Prairie 
42  Davis Montgomery So 22:40 Pella Christian 
43  Mason Shirk Fr 22:44 Pcm 
44 30 Will Hitchler So 22:45 Baxter 
45  Ulises Felix Jr 23:02 Bgm 
46 31 Austin Good Jr 23:04 Baxter 
47 32 McCade Gowdy Jr 23:05 Baxter 
48  David Fleming Sr 23:06 Mid-Prairie 
49  Austin Bontrager Jr 23:07 Mid-Prairie 
50  Garin Padget Fr 23:09 Pcm 
51 33 Brendyn Padget Jr 23:20 Baxter 
52  Bradley McClellan Sr 23:25 Pcm 
53  Jack Schlabaugh So 23:41 Mid-Prairie 
54 34 Carter Merryman So 23:44 Collins-Maxwell 
55 35 Addison Swaab Jr 24:03 Collins-Maxwell 
56  Austin Galbraith Sr 24:04 Collins-Maxwell 
57  Dylan Masterson Fr 24:11 Pcm 
58  Garrett Graber Fr 25:20 Pcm 
59  Sean Finch Fr 25:24 Baxter 
60  Christian Brandt So 25:30 Baxter 
61  Levi Stultz So 26:55 Mid-Prairie 
62  Dalton Alexander Sr 27:10 Bgm 
63  Payton Konek Jr 27:46 Pcm 
64  Eli Van Roekel Jr 28:18 Mid-Prairie 
65  Luke Kramer Sr 29:25 Pcm 
66  Ethan Hall So 33:16 Mid-Prairie 
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Large School Girls Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Pella 52 5 9 11 12 15 23 26 20:52 0:58 
2 Ballard 56 3 4 14 17 18 21 27 20:54 1:37 
3 North Polk 68 1 10 13 19 25 28 29 21:04 2:20 
4 Gilbert 102 6 8 22 31 35 38 39 21:40 2:31 
5 Mount Pleasant 123 2 16 32 36 37 48 49 21:56 3:15 
6 Oskaloosa 160 7 24 30 45 54 56 63 22:50 4:31 
7 Knoxville 196 20 33 40 51 52 55 57 23:34 3:19 
8 Bondurant-Farrar 217 34 41 43 46 53 61 62 23:52 2:18 
9 Nevada 241 42 44 47 50 58 59 60 24:23 1:35 
 
Large School Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Amelia Lesher Sr 19:41 North Polk 
2 2 Abby Ryon So 19:47 Mount Pleasant 
3 3 Ellie Twedt So 19:57 Ballard 
4 4 Summer McVicker Sr 20:18 Ballard 
5 5 Caroline McMartin So 20:20 Pella 
6 6 Maggie Pollard Jr 20:24 Gilbert 
7 7 Lauren Coon Jr 20:35 Oskaloosa 
8 8 Allison Weiler Fr 20:43 Gilbert 
9 9 Ashley Blommers Fr 20:51 Pella 
10 10 Sophie Blanchard Sr 20:54 North Polk 
11 11 Annika Pingel Sr 20:54 Pella 
12 12 Makayla Kruse Jr 20:57 Pella 
13 13 Kennedy Wendel Jr 21:07 North Polk 
14 14 Caitlin Maher Fr 21:16 Ballard 
15 15 Chelsea Jorgensen Fr 21:17 Pella 
16 16 Taylor Murray Sr 21:23 Mount Pleasant 
17 17 Hailey Cole So 21:24 Ballard 
18 18 Lauren Matthews So 21:33 Ballard 
19 19 Abi Zimmer Fr 21:35 North Polk 
20 20 Ashley Cumpton Sr 21:40 Knoxville 
21 21 Josie Fleischmann Fr 21:42 Ballard 
22 22 Hannah Thatcher So 21:46 Gilbert 
23 23 Erica Halstead Sr 21:57 Pella 
24 24 Leah Wilcox Jr 22:00 Oskaloosa 
25 25 Emily Patterson Jr 22:01 North Polk 
26 26 Hailey Kowzan So 22:01 Pella 
27 27 Anna Zielke Sr 22:03 Ballard 
28 28 Addie Cooper Fr 22:05 North Polk 
29 29 Grace DeValois Sr 22:19 North Polk 
30  Izzie Bergstrom Fr 22:23 North Polk 
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31 30 Aleeya Cheney Jr 22:27 Oskaloosa 
32 31 Cara Heuer Fr 22:31 Gilbert 
33 32 Kelsey Notestein Jr 22:32 Mount Pleasant 
34 33 Mickayla McGill Jr 22:39 Knoxville 
35 34 Emily Erhardt So 22:43 Bondurant-Farrar 
36 35 Rachel Sents Fr 22:54 Gilbert 
37 36 Kendall Dascher So 22:57 Mount Pleasant 
38 37 Cristina Carthey Fr 23:01 Mount Pleasant 
39 38 Lydia Bern-Schweinger Fr 23:08 Gilbert 
40 39 Justine Rosburg Jr 23:10 Gilbert 
41  Sophie Schaffer So 23:11 North Polk 
42  Jessica Weis So 23:13 North Polk 
43  Patience Dykstra Sr 23:17 Pella 
44  Tirzah Wittenberg So 23:18 Pella 
45  Abby Hill So 23:24 North Polk 
46  Ellie Roorda So 23:27 Pella 
47 40 Emery Neer Jr 23:34 Knoxville 
48 41 Emma Hay So 23:35 Bondurant-Farrar 
49  Abigail Cutler Fr 23:41 Pella 
50 42 Megan Gilchrist Sr 23:45 Nevada 
51 43 Alyssa Fick Fr 23:53 Bondurant-Farrar 
52  Jacque Lensing Jr 23:55 Pella 
53  Katie Koenig Fr 23:56 Gilbert 
54  Emma Johnson Fr 23:56 Gilbert 
55 44 Eleanor Elliott-Rude Fr 23:56 Nevada 
56  Abby Ross So 24:01 Ballard 
57  Cassandra Cory Sr 24:01 North Polk 
58 45 Lindy Slocum Fr 24:02 Oskaloosa 
59  Reece Muhlena Fr 24:03 North Polk 
60 46 Cierra Culbertson Fr 24:06 Bondurant-Farrar 
61  Ashley Wuestenberg Fr 24:07 Ballard 
62  Kenzie Miller Jr 24:08 Gilbert 
63 47 Eliana Hornbuckle So 24:09 Nevada 
64  Naomi Tripp Sr 24:21 Pella 
65 48 Claire Holtkamp So 24:22 Mount Pleasant 
66 49 Liz Perry So 24:26 Mount Pleasant 
67  Grace Croat So 24:28 North Polk 
68  Eleanor Lopez Fr 24:44 Gilbert 
69 50 Grace Cahill Fr 24:45 Nevada 
70  Ashlea McConville Fr 24:47 Gilbert 
71  Sydney Weers Fr 24:48 North Polk 
72 51 Abbey Jackson So 24:55 Knoxville 
73 52 Charlie Vermeer So 24:58 Knoxville 
74 53 Madison Montgomery Fr 25:01 Bondurant-Farrar 
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75  Janie Walter Fr 25:02 North Polk 
76 54 Anniston McDougall So 25:06 Oskaloosa 
77  Aurora Vansickel So 25:12 Mount Pleasant 
78 55 Tori Dye Sr 25:15 Knoxville 
79 56 Abby Lumsden Fr 25:15 Oskaloosa 
80 57 Emma Goematt So 25:18 Knoxville 
81  Abby Davis Jr 25:18 Knoxville 
82 58 Madison Davis So 25:20 Nevada 
83  Kalista Leners Fr 25:21 Gilbert 
84  Sophie Murphy Fr 25:24 Knoxville 
85 59 Grace Heiden Fr 25:24 Nevada 
86 60 Hannah Fritz Fr 25:26 Nevada 
87  Bailey Drent Jr 25:34 North Polk 
88  Mary Thatcher Fr 25:35 Gilbert 
89  Kaylee Kruse Sr 25:38 Nevada 
90  Mia Wendel Fr 25:43 North Polk 
91 61 Allison Dicks Jr 25:48 Bondurant-Farrar 
92  Laney Russell Fr 25:54 North Polk 
93  Yetta Duster So 25:57 Gilbert 
94  Natalie Thompson Fr 26:00 Nevada 
95 62 Rachel Currant Fr 26:10 Bondurant-Farrar 
96 63 Grace Versteegh Jr 26:12 Oskaloosa 
97  Zerfe Erikson Fr 26:13 North Polk 
98  Elaina Borg Jr 26:20 Gilbert 
99  Ava Vande Wall So 26:23 Oskaloosa 
100  Kirby Nelson Jr 26:26 Oskaloosa 
101  Maddy Padgett Fr 26:36 Bondurant-Farrar 
102  Jenna Fagen So 26:50 North Polk 
103  Greta Lopez Fr 27:08 Gilbert 
104  Caitlyn Sharp Jr 27:09 Nevada 
105  Madeleine Humpal-Pash Sr 27:11 Nevada 
106  Alia Springer So 27:13 North Polk 
107  Kacie Clark Jr 27:19 Knoxville 
108  Lauren Ploog So 27:33 North Polk 
109  Jessica Duffy Fr 27:33 Bondurant-Farrar 
110  Brittany Van Donselaar Jr  27:36 Pella 
111  Kinsey Lester Sr 27:46 Bondurant-Farrar 
112  Trudy Schoepfer Sr 27:47 Gilbert 
113  Samara Sharp So 27:49 Nevada 
114  Claira Miller So 28:00 Nevada 
115  April Olson So 28:05 Knoxville 
116  Ellie Snyder Jr 28:17 Oskaloosa 
117  Eyrun Leifsdottir Jr 28:19 Gilbert 
118  Abby McCloud Sr 28:24 North Polk 
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119  Claire Fay So 28:38 Knoxville 
120  Keely McFarlin Sr 28:51 North Polk 
121  Asima Pandzic Fr 29:03 North Polk 
122  Olivia Cooper Fr 29:11 North Polk 
123  Sydney Deason Fr 29:46 Ballard 
124  McKenzie Friedman Sr 29:48 North Polk 
125  Anna McDonald So 29:56 Knoxville 
126  Emily Grahek Sr 30:17 Oskaloosa 
127  Chloe Bossard So 31:00 Oskaloosa 
128  Libby Crook Fr 31:09 Bondurant-Farrar 
129  Evelyn Nygren Fr 31:24 Mount Pleasant 
130  Taylor Conrad Fr 31:44 Nevada 
131  Maya Frakes So 32:30 Bondurant-Farrar 
132  Laura Lynch Jr 32:46 Gilbert 
133  Isabella Van Donselar Fr 32:46 Knoxville 
134  Lydia McCleary So 32:49 Bondurant-Farrar 
135  Lauren Trainer Jr 33:21 Oskaloosa 
136  Molly Hormann Jr 33:23 Bondurant-Farrar 
137  Francis Bittle Jr 33:34 Mount Pleasant 
138  Abby Buchlele Jr 33:51 Gilbert 
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Large School Boys Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Gilbert 34 1 3 9 10 11 14 18 17:07 0:57 
2 Bondurant-Farrar 80 4 13 15 16 32 38 40 17:43 1:30 
3 Glenwood 99 7 21 22 24 25 51 61 17:59 0:51 
4 Oskaloosa 106 8 20 23 27 28 31 37 18:00 0:53 
5 Mount Pleasant 120 2 6 26 39 47 69 70 18:06 2:20 
6 Pella 167 5 29 42 45 46 48 50 18:35 2:10 
7 North Polk 178 12 19 44 49 54 57 60 18:42 1:58 
8 Nevada 195 17 30 33 52 63 65 66 18:48 1:57 
9 Ballard 204 34 35 36 41 58 59 64 18:59 0:53 
10 Knoxville 269 43 53 55 56 62 67 68 19:28 0:35 
 
Large School Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Rees Tyler So 16:28 Gilbert 
2 2 Cody Mertens So 16:54 Mount Pleasant 
3 3 Nathan Patel So 16:59 Gilbert 
4 4 Drake VanBaale Sr 17:03 Bondurant-Farrar 
5 5 Thomas Gauley Sr 17:03 Pella 
6 6 Kyle Vanderham Jr 17:11 Mount Pleasant 
7 7 Parson Covington Jr 17:20 Glenwood 
8 8 Carter Huyser Jr 17:20 Oskaloosa 
9 9 Will Greder Sr 17:21 Gilbert 
10 10 Zane Miller Sr 17:21 Gilbert 
11 11 Ethan Mesenbrink Jr 17:24 Gilbert 
12 12 Jacob Wilcox Sr 17:32 North Polk 
13 13 Jackson McGovern So 17:36 Bondurant-Farrar 
14 14 Griffin Ruba So 17:39 Gilbert 
15 15 Seth VanBaale So 17:41 Bondurant-Farrar 
16 16 Isaac McCleary Sr 17:41 Bondurant-Farrar 
17 17 Dalton Baker Jr 17:48 Nevada 
18 18 Hank Powers Jr 17:50 Gilbert 
19 19 Will McCormick Sr 18:01 North Polk 
20 20 Jacob Hacker Jr 18:02 Oskaloosa 
21 21 Sam McIntyre So 18:05 Glenwood 
22 22 Mason Parks Jr 18:07 Glenwood 
23 23 Talon Munger Sr 18:10 Oskaloosa 
24 24 Tyler Huey Fr 18:10 Glenwood 
25 25 Gable Thompson Jr 18:11 Glenwood 
26 26 Dalton Moyle So 18:11 Mount Pleasant 
27 27 Gareth Stefanc Fr 18:11 Oskaloosa 
28 28 Kadin Gerard So 18:13 Oskaloosa 
29 29 Drew Van Hauen Jr 18:19 Pella 
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30 30 Carter Franzen So 18:21 Nevada 
31  Michael Gustafson So 18:22 Gilbert 
32 31 Jacob Spears Sr 18:32 Oskaloosa 
33 32 Blaine Adams So 18:32 Bondurant-Farrar 
34  Carson Sturdy Fr 18:36 Gilbert 
35 33 Jacob Sanders Jr 18:38 Nevada 
36 34 Jace Beall So 18:42 Ballard 
37 35 Chase Winterboer Jr 18:43 Ballard 
38 36 Carter Thompson So 18:47 Ballard 
39 37 Jack Miller Sr 18:51 Oskaloosa 
40 38 Caleb Townsend Sr 18:55 Bondurant-Farrar 
41  Jack Gustafson So 18:55 Gilbert 
42 39 Drake Snavely Fr 19:00 Mount Pleasant 
43 40 Devon Keuning Fr 19:03 Bondurant-Farrar 
44 41 Nathan Wuestenberg Jr 19:04 Ballard 
45 42 Braden Rowe Fr 19:04 Pella 
46 43 Jordan Bacon So 19:09 Knoxville 
47 44 Michael Williams So 19:09 North Polk 
48  Josiah Schuelka Fr 19:12 Gilbert 
49 45 Mason Johnston So 19:12 Pella 
50 46 Adam Houtz Sr 19:13 Pella 
51 47 Dakota Triska So 19:13 Mount Pleasant 
52 48 Teagen Vander Waal Jr 19:15 Pella 
53 49 Flint Vernon Jr 19:16 North Polk 
54  Jacob Buchele So 19:19 Gilbert 
55 50 Jordan Buma Jr 19:21 Pella 
56 51 Nate Hughes So 19:22 Glenwood 
57 52 Connor Hines Jr 19:25 Nevada 
58  Mark Steffen Jr 19:25 Gilbert 
59 53 Trent Walraven So 19:25 Knoxville 
60  Tristan Popillion Jr 19:26 Gilbert 
61 54 Seth Subra Jr 19:29 North Polk 
62 55 Nash Linsley So 19:30 Knoxville 
63 56 Dom Avon So 19:33 Knoxville 
64 57 Sam Carstensen Jr 19:34 North Polk 
65 58 James Gute Sr 19:35 Ballard 
66 59 Owen Zunkel Sr 19:35 Ballard 
67  Will Rasmussen Fr 19:35 Pella 
68 60 Gabe Drake So 19:38 North Polk 
69 61 Jacob Parks Jr 19:40 Glenwood 
70 62 Matt Brown Jr 19:43 Knoxville 
71 63 Connor Kline Sr 19:45 Nevada 
72  Nick Singer So 19:46 Pella 
73 64 Gage Long Fr 19:47 Ballard 

mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com


Dutch XC Invite 
Pella High School 
Central University Cross Country Course 
September 2, 2017 
60s, cloudy - perfect 
 

Results by Cal Murdock. Iowa Association of Track Coaches, IowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 11 of 25 

74  Matt Ockey So 19:48 Gilbert 
75  Erik Ledet Jr 19:50 Ballard 
76  Joseph McGovern Sr 19:54 Bondurant-Farrar 
77 65 Elliot Frideres Fr 20:00 Nevada 
78  Jacob Kautman Fr 20:01 Gilbert 
79  Owen Blumhagen Fr 20:03 Gilbert 
80  Gavin Tierney Jr 20:04 Pella 
81  Kaden Visser Jr 20:06 Pella 
82 66 Joven Nelson Jr 20:11 Nevada 
83  A J. Furr So 20:12 Pella 
84  Thomas Gaul So 20:16 Pella 
85  Noah Church Jr 20:16 North Polk 
86 67 Ethan Murra So 20:16 Knoxville 
87  Seth Wohlgemuth Jr 20:17 Ballard 
88  Josh Purcell So 20:17 Ballard 
89  Matt Crabb So 20:17 North Polk 
90  Kirby Daniel So 20:18 Bondurant-Farrar 
91  Grant Cory Jr 20:24 North Polk 
92  Obi Soash Fr 20:24 Ballard 
93  Dawson Murray So 20:27 North Polk 
94  Nic Koenig So 20:28 Oskaloosa 
95 68 Tristen Parker Jr 20:29 Knoxville 
96  Chris Banwart So 20:32 North Polk 
97 69 Joey Holtkamp Jr 20:34 Mount Pleasant 
98  Jack Chism Fr 20:44 Ballard 
99  Troy Miller Jr 20:45 Pella 
100  Noah Robben Fr 20:46 Bondurant-Farrar 
101  Caleb Hamerlinck Jr 20:49 Ballard 
102  Jack Dawson So 20:51 Oskaloosa 
103  Max Eck Jr 20:52 Knoxville 
104  Antonio Leovan Fr 20:54 Pella 
105  Jordan Clark Fr 20:55 Bondurant-Farrar 
106  Zechariah Schrauben Jr 20:59 Pella 
107  Jared Mass Sr 20:59 Oskaloosa 
108  Ben Ward Fr 21:01 Ballard 
109  Luis Martinez Sr 21:02 North Polk 
110  TJ. McCloud Fr 21:03 North Polk 
111  Gunnar Garcia Sr 21:06 Knoxville 
112  Joey Kesteloot Jr 21:06 Knoxville 
113  Broc Davidson Sr 21:11 North Polk 
114  Trenton Silvers Fr 21:13 Bondurant-Farrar 
115  Caden Hudson Sr 21:14 Knoxville 
116  Caleb Pawlovich So 21:16 Nevada 
117  Owen Stuber So 21:17 Gilbert 
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118  Chris Hennagir Fr 21:17 North Polk 
119  Andrew Beeman Jr 21:18 Bondurant-Farrar 
120  Joe Jordan Jr 21:22 Ballard 
121  Noah Wille Jr 21:25 North Polk 
122  Jaxon Hooper Fr 21:26 Bondurant-Farrar 
123  Ryan Van Donselaar Fr 21:27 Pella 
124  Nick Walter Jr 21:28 Oskaloosa 
125  Hudson Vermillion Jr 21:30 Nevada 
126  Robert Edwards Jr 21:33 Nevada 
127  Bryce Houser Fr 21:35 North Polk 
128  Joshua Hartl Jr 21:35 Oskaloosa 
129  Luke Maring Fr 21:36 North Polk 
130  Collin Gauck Fr 21:37 Gilbert 
131  Vlad Munger Fr 21:37 Oskaloosa 
132  Cody Kime So 21:37 Pella 
133  Brandon Carroll Jr 21:40 Gilbert 
134  Sage Cochran Fr 21:43 Oskaloosa 
135  Cj Lundvall Fr 21:47 Gilbert 
136  Addison Congdon Fr 21:47 Gilbert 
137  Connor Hamers Fr 21:47 Gilbert 
138  Hunter Rimathe So 21:48 North Polk 
139  Zach McDaniel Sr 21:53 Bondurant-Farrar 
140  Drew Appleget Jr 21:54 Oskaloosa 
141  Luke Ferguson Sr 21:55 Nevada 
142  Austin Ingle Fr 21:57 Bondurant-Farrar 
143  Jeremiah Dilliner Sr 22:00 Knoxville 
144  Jacob Papesh Fr 22:02 Gilbert 
145  Sam Carmichael Sr 22:08 Oskaloosa 
146  Ryan Meehan Jr 22:09 Gilbert 
147  Bram Janvrin Jr 22:12 Gilbert 
148  Collin Spratt Fr 22:15 North Polk 
149  Lucas Cooper Fr 22:17 North Polk 
150  Ryan Eckert Jr 22:23 Bondurant-Farrar 
151  Wyatt Bailey So 22:23 Bondurant-Farrar 
152  Josiah DeValois Jr 22:34 North Polk 
153  Sam Royer Sr 22:35 Gilbert 
154  Ben Jablonski So 22:36 Pella 
155  Daniel Kellen Sr 22:37 Nevada 
156  Gable Garcia So 22:39 Knoxville 
157  Ben Rima So 22:39 Nevada 
158  Jacob Schemm Jr 22:40 Pella 
159  Zach Rastetter Sr 22:54 Gilbert 
160 70 Logan White Fr 23:07 Mount Pleasant 
161  Zach Tarr So 23:15 Oskaloosa 
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162  Levi Mills Fr 23:21 Mount Pleasant 
163  Cade McDonald So 23:21 Knoxville 
164  Tiernen Edgar Fr 23:22 Ballard 
165  Connor Wahl Jr 23:25 Knoxville 
166  Ethan Wengert Jr 23:28 Bondurant-Farrar 
167  Colin Fiechtner So 23:29 Oskaloosa 
168  Sam Wadle So 23:36 Knoxville 
169  Spencer Leovan Jr 23:36 Pella 
170  Logan White So 23:38 Pella 
171  Andrew George Jr 23:49 North Polk 
172  Evan Anderson Sr 23:53 Ballard 
173  Austin Meiners Jr 23:54 North Polk 
174  Gabriel O'Brien Fr 24:18 Bondurant-Farrar 
175  Caleb Wirtz Fr 24:20 Bondurant-Farrar 
176  Daniel Raemaker So 25:02 Knoxville 
177  Noah Koudelka Fr 25:07 Nevada 
178  Ethan Shawgo Jr 25:17 Nevada 
179  Cade Collison So 26:11 Bondurant-Farrar 
180  Luke Haverdink So 26:23 Gilbert 
181  Collin Bettis Fr 26:24 Gilbert 
182  Korin Kenealy Fr 26:58 Nevada 
183  Ethan Williams Fr 29:12 Bondurant-Farrar 
184  Nicholas Currant Sr 29:23 Bondurant-Farrar 
185  Zach Dewey Sr 29:26 Bondurant-Farrar 
186  Paul Riemersma Fr 29:43 Bondurant-Farrar 
187  Ethan Swartz Fr 34:36 Bondurant-Farrar 
188  Jackson McClain So 34:49 North Polk 
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Combined Girls Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Mid-Prairie 51 1 2 8 18 22 27 39 19:47 3:25 
2 Pella 68 7 12 14 15 20 33 36 20:52 0:58 
3 Ballard 78 5 6 19 23 25 29 37 20:54 1:37 
4 North Polk 94 3 13 17 26 35 38 40 21:04 2:20 
5 Gilbert 144 9 11 32 44 48 52 53 21:40 2:31 
6 Mount Pleasant 169 4 21 45 49 50 66 67 21:56 3:15 
7 Baxter 185 16 30 41 42 56 84 90 22:14 2:32 
8 Oskaloosa 224 10 34 43 63 74 76 86 22:50 4:31 
9 Knoxville 274 28 46 57 71 72 75 78 23:34 3:19 
10 Lynnville-Sully 276 24 51 54 70 77 82 87 23:36 3:49 
11 Pcm 302 31 55 60 68 88 89 91 24:06 5:12 
12 Bondurant-Farrar 303 47 58 61 64 73 83 85 23:52 2:18 
13 Nevada 334 59 62 65 69 79 80 81 24:23 1:35 
Incomplete Teams: Bgm, Collins-Maxwell, Pella Christian 
 
Combined Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Marie Hostetler So 17:59 Mid-Prairie 
2 2 Anna Hostetler Sr 18:00 Mid-Prairie 
3 3 Amelia Lesher Sr 19:41 North Polk 
4 4 Abby Ryon So 19:47 Mount Pleasant 
5 5 Ellie Twedt So 19:57 Ballard 
6 6 Summer McVicker Sr 20:18 Ballard 
7 7 Caroline McMartin So 20:20 Pella 
8 8 Ana Fleming Fr 20:21 Mid-Prairie 
9 9 Maggie Pollard Jr 20:24 Gilbert 
10 10 Lauren Coon Jr 20:35 Oskaloosa 
11 11 Allison Weiler Fr 20:43 Gilbert 
12 12 Ashley Blommers Fr 20:51 Pella 
13 13 Sophie Blanchard Sr 20:54 North Polk 
14 14 Annika Pingel Sr 20:54 Pella 
15 15 Makayla Kruse Jr 20:57 Pella 
16 16 Brenna Thomson Jr 21:00 Baxter 
17  Emma Kolb Fr 21:03 Pella Christian 
18 17 Kennedy Wendel Jr 21:07 North Polk 
19 18 Moriah Brace Jr 21:10 Mid-Prairie 
20 19 Caitlin Maher Fr 21:16 Ballard 
21 20 Chelsea Jorgensen Fr 21:17 Pella 
22 21 Taylor Murray Sr 21:23 Mount Pleasant 
23 22 Abbagail Evans So 21:23 Mid-Prairie 
24 23 Hailey Cole So 21:24 Ballard 
25 24 Mary Kate Shaver Sr 21:27 Lynnville-Sully 
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26 25 Lauren Matthews So 21:33 Ballard 
27 26 Abi Zimmer Fr 21:35 North Polk 
28 27 Kate Cavanagh Jr 21:40 Mid-Prairie 
29 28 Ashley Cumpton Sr 21:40 Knoxville 
30 29 Josie Fleischmann Fr 21:42 Ballard 
31 30 Lauren Ratliff Jr 21:46 Baxter 
32 31 Kirstin Ives Jr 21:46 Pcm 
33 32 Hannah Thatcher So 21:46 Gilbert 
34 33 Erica Halstead Sr 21:57 Pella 
35 34 Leah Wilcox Jr 22:00 Oskaloosa 
36 35 Emily Patterson Jr 22:01 North Polk 
37 36 Hailey Kowzan So 22:01 Pella 
38 37 Anna Zielke Sr 22:03 Ballard 
39 38 Addie Cooper Fr 22:05 North Polk 
40 39 Kessa Jones Jr 22:18 Mid-Prairie 
41 40 Grace DeValois Sr 22:19 North Polk 
42  Izzie Bergstrom Fr 22:23 North Polk 
43 41 Ashlee Johnson Sr 22:25 Baxter 
44 42 Kailee Conradi Fr 22:27 Baxter 
45 43 Aleeya Cheney Jr 22:27 Oskaloosa 
46 44 Cara Heuer Fr 22:31 Gilbert 
47 45 Kelsey Notestein Jr 22:32 Mount Pleasant 
48 46 Mickayla McGill Jr 22:39 Knoxville 
49 47 Emily Erhardt So 22:43 Bondurant-Farrar 
50 48 Rachel Sents Fr 22:54 Gilbert 
51 49 Kendall Dascher So 22:57 Mount Pleasant 
52 50 Cristina Carthey Fr 23:01 Mount Pleasant 
53 51 Megan Van Zante Fr 23:06 Lynnville-Sully 
54 52 Lydia Bern-Schweinger Fr 23:08 Gilbert 
55 53 Justine Rosburg Jr 23:10 Gilbert 
56  Sophie Schaffer So 23:11 North Polk 
57  Jessica Weis So 23:13 North Polk 
58 54 Abby Gruver So 23:16 Lynnville-Sully 
59  Patience Dykstra Sr 23:17 Pella 
60  Tirzah Wittenberg So 23:18 Pella 
61 55 Megan Townley Jr 23:19 Pcm 
62  Abby Hill So 23:24 North Polk 
63  Ellie Roorda So 23:27 Pella 
64 56 Holly Jessen So 23:32 Baxter 
65 57 Emery Neer Jr 23:34 Knoxville 
66 58 Emma Hay So 23:35 Bondurant-Farrar 
67  Abigail Cutler Fr 23:41 Pella 
68 59 Megan Gilchrist Sr 23:45 Nevada 
69  Whitney Spencer Sr 23:46 Collins-Maxwell 
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70 60 Klaire Jungling So 23:47 Pcm 
71 61 Alyssa Fick Fr 23:53 Bondurant-Farrar 
72  Jacque Lensing Jr 23:55 Pella 
73  Katie Koenig Fr 23:56 Gilbert 
74  Emma Johnson Fr 23:56 Gilbert 
75 62 Eleanor Elliott-Rude Fr 23:56 Nevada 
76  Annaliese Admiraal So 24:00 Pella Christian 
77  Abby Ross So 24:01 Ballard 
78  Cassandra Cory Sr 24:01 North Polk 
79 63 Lindy Slocum Fr 24:02 Oskaloosa 
80  Reece Muhlena Fr 24:03 North Polk 
81 64 Cierra Culbertson Fr 24:06 Bondurant-Farrar 
82  Ashley Wuestenberg Fr 24:07 Ballard 
83  Kenzie Miller Jr 24:08 Gilbert 
84  Olivia Pasquariello So 24:08 Collins-Maxwell 
85 65 Eliana Hornbuckle So 24:09 Nevada 
86  Naomi Tripp Sr 24:21 Pella 
87 66 Claire Holtkamp So 24:22 Mount Pleasant 
88 67 Liz Perry So 24:26 Mount Pleasant 
89  Grace Croat So 24:28 North Polk 
90 68 Baylee Smith Sr 24:38 Pcm 
91  Eleanor Lopez Fr 24:44 Gilbert 
92 69 Grace Cahill Fr 24:45 Nevada 
93  Ashlea McConville Fr 24:47 Gilbert 
94  Sydney Weers Fr 24:48 North Polk 
95 70 Christine Nikkel Sr 24:53 Lynnville-Sully 
96 71 Abbey Jackson So 24:55 Knoxville 
97  Grace Bokhoven Sr 24:56 Pella Christian 
98 72 Charlie Vermeer So 24:58 Knoxville 
99 73 Madison Montgomery Fr 25:01 Bondurant-Farrar 
100  Janie Walter Fr 25:02 North Polk 
101 74 Anniston McDougall So 25:06 Oskaloosa 
102  Shasta Moody Jr 25:10 Collins-Maxwell 
103  Aurora Vansickel So 25:12 Mount Pleasant 
104 75 Tori Dye Sr 25:15 Knoxville 
105 76 Abby Lumsden Fr 25:15 Oskaloosa 
106 77 Haley Breeden Sr 25:15 Lynnville-Sully 
107 78 Emma Goematt So 25:18 Knoxville 
108  Abby Davis Jr 25:18 Knoxville 
109 79 Madison Davis So 25:20 Nevada 
110  Kalista Leners Fr 25:21 Gilbert 
111  Sophie Murphy Fr 25:24 Knoxville 
112 80 Grace Heiden Fr 25:24 Nevada 
113 81 Hannah Fritz Fr 25:26 Nevada 
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114  Sophia Norman Jr 25:29 Mid-Prairie 
115  Bailey Drent Jr 25:34 North Polk 
116  Mary Thatcher Fr 25:35 Gilbert 
117  Kaylee Kruse Sr 25:38 Nevada 
118  Tori Bienfang Fr 25:43 Collins-Maxwell 
119  Mia Wendel Fr 25:43 North Polk 
120 82 Ashton Thompson So 25:47 Lynnville-Sully 
121 83 Allison Dicks Jr 25:48 Bondurant-Farrar 
122  Laney Russell Fr 25:54 North Polk 
123  Yetta Duster So 25:57 Gilbert 
124  Natalie Thompson Fr 26:00 Nevada 
125 84 Bryn Schultheis So 26:08 Baxter 
126 85 Rachel Currant Fr 26:10 Bondurant-Farrar 
127 86 Grace Versteegh Jr 26:12 Oskaloosa 
128 87 Emily Van Gorp Jr 26:13 Lynnville-Sully 
129  Zerfe Erikson Fr 26:13 North Polk 
130  Shelby Zahradnek Sr 26:17 Mid-Prairie 
131  Elaina Borg Jr 26:20 Gilbert 
132  Ava Vande Wall So 26:23 Oskaloosa 
133  Kirby Nelson Jr 26:26 Oskaloosa 
134  Maddy Padgett Fr 26:36 Bondurant-Farrar 
135  Jenna Fagen So 26:50 North Polk 
136 88 Sierra Foster So 26:58 Pcm 
137 89 Morgan Uhlenhopp Jr 27:06 Pcm 
138  Greta Lopez Fr 27:08 Gilbert 
139  Caitlyn Sharp Jr 27:09 Nevada 
140  Brittney Hansen So 27:09 Lynnville-Sully 
141  Madeleine Humpal-Pash Sr 27:11 Nevada 
142  Alia Springer So 27:13 North Polk 
143  Hadley Tice Fr 27:15 Lynnville-Sully 
144  Kacie Clark Jr 27:19 Knoxville 
145  Hailey Scandridge Sr 27:21 Lynnville-Sully 
146  Abigail Davis So 27:29 Lynnville-Sully 
147  Lauren Ploog So 27:33 North Polk 
148  Jessica Duffy Fr 27:33 Bondurant-Farrar 
149  Brittany Van Donselaar Jr 27:36 Pella 
150  Kinsey Lester Sr 27:46 Bondurant-Farrar 
151  Trudy Schoepfer Sr 27:47 Gilbert 
152  Samara Sharp So 27:49 Nevada 
153  Claira Miller So 28:00 Nevada 
154  Sarah Meader Fr 28:05 Mid-Prairie 
155  April Olson So 28:05 Knoxville 
156  Kitty Conway Jr 28:09 Mid-Prairie 
157  Ellie Snyder Jr 28:17 Oskaloosa 
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158  Eyrun Leifsdottir Jr 28:19 Gilbert 
159  Abby McCloud Sr 28:24 North Polk 
160  Emily Cline So 28:29 Bgm 
161  Jill Owen Fr 28:38 Mid-Prairie 
162  Emma Alexander So 28:38 Bgm 
163  Claire Fay So 28:38 Knoxville 
164  Keely McFarlin Sr 28:51 North Polk 
165  Malinali Pacheco So 28:53 Bgm 
166  Asima Pandzic Fr 29:03 North Polk 
167  Olivia Cooper Fr 29:11 North Polk 
168  Sydney Deason Fr 29:46 Ballard 
169  McKenzie Friedman Sr 29:48 North Polk 
170  Anna McDonald So 29:56 Knoxville 
171  Emily Grahek Sr 30:17 Oskaloosa 
172 90 Piper Larson Jr 30:31 Baxter 
173  Chloe Bossard So 31:00 Oskaloosa 
174  Libby Crook Fr 31:09 Bondurant-Farrar 
175  Evelyn Nygren Fr 31:24 Mount Pleasant 
176  Taylor Conrad Fr 31:44 Nevada 
177  Maya Frakes So 32:30 Bondurant-Farrar 
178  Laura Lynch Jr 32:46 Gilbert 
179  Isabella Van Donselar Fr 32:46 Knoxville 
180  Lydia McCleary So 32:49 Bondurant-Farrar 
181  Lauren Trainer Jr 33:21 Oskaloosa 
182  Molly Hormann Jr 33:23 Bondurant-Farrar 
183 91 Maddy Buys Jr 33:31 Pcm 
184  Francis Bittle Jr 33:34 Mount Pleasant 
185  Abby Buchlele Jr 33:51 Gilbert 
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Combined Boys Team Results 
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)  Average Spread 
1 Gilbert 41 1 4 11 12 13 17 22 17:07 0:57 
2 Mid-Prairie 96 3 8 20 30 35 47 63 17:42 1:21 
3 Bondurant-Farrar 98 5 16 18 19 40 49 54 17:43 1:30 
4 Glenwood 122 9 26 27 29 31 67 77 17:59 0:51 
5 Oskaloosa 130 10 25 28 33 34 39 48 18:00 0:53 
6 Mount Pleasant 155 2 7 32 52 62 89 102 18:06 2:20 
7 Pella 219 6 36 56 60 61 64 66 18:35 2:10 
8 North Polk 232 15 24 58 65 70 73 76 18:42 1:58 
9 Nevada 247 21 37 41 68 80 83 84 18:48 1:57 
10 Ballard 261 42 44 46 55 74 75 81 18:59 0:53 
11 Baxter 279 14 23 43 99 100 101 103 19:59 5:35 
12 Pella Christian 343 45 53 78 82 85 91 94 19:30 1:28 
13 Knoxville 348 57 69 71 72 79 86 88 19:28 0:35 
14 Collins-Maxwell 370 38 59 87 90 96 104 105 20:07 3:07 
15 Pcm 381 50 51 92 93 95 97 98 20:25 2:36 
Incomplete Teams: Bgm, Lynnville-Sully 
 
Combined Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team 
1 1 Rees Tyler So 16:28 Gilbert 
2 2 Cody Mertens So 16:54 Mount Pleasant 
3 3 Floyd Evans Sr 16:58 Mid-Prairie 
4 4 Nathan Patel So 16:59 Gilbert 
5 5 Drake VanBaale Sr 17:03 Bondurant-Farrar 
6 6 Thomas Gauley Sr 17:03 Pella 
7 7 Kyle Vanderham Jr 17:11 Mount Pleasant 
8 8 Peyton Miller Sr 17:16 Mid-Prairie 
9 9 Parson Covington Jr 17:20 Glenwood 
10 10 Carter Huyser Jr 17:20 Oskaloosa 
11 11 Will Greder Sr 17:21 Gilbert 
12 12 Zane Miller Sr 17:21 Gilbert 
13 13 Ethan Mesenbrink Jr 17:24 Gilbert 
14 14 Ian Thomson Jr 17:29 Baxter 
15 15 Jacob Wilcox Sr 17:32 North Polk 
16 16 Jackson McGovern So 17:36 Bondurant-Farrar 
17 17 Griffin Ruba So 17:39 Gilbert 
18 18 Seth VanBaale So 17:41 Bondurant-Farrar 
19 19 Isaac McCleary Sr 17:41 Bondurant-Farrar 
20 20 Zach Pettit Sr 17:48 Mid-Prairie 
21 21 Dalton Baker Jr 17:48 Nevada 
22 22 Hank Powers Jr 17:50 Gilbert 
23 23 Logan Berg So 17:55 Baxter 
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24 24 Will McCormick Sr 18:01 North Polk 
25 25 Jacob Hacker Jr 18:02 Oskaloosa 
26 26 Sam McIntyre So 18:05 Glenwood 
27 27 Mason Parks Jr 18:07 Glenwood 
28 28 Talon Munger Sr 18:10 Oskaloosa 
29 29 Tyler Huey Fr 18:10 Glenwood 
30 30 Quinn Schmidt Jr 18:10 Mid-Prairie 
31 31 Gable Thompson Jr 18:11 Glenwood 
32 32 Dalton Moyle So 18:11 Mount Pleasant 
33 33 Gareth Stefanc Fr 18:11 Oskaloosa 
34 34 Kadin Gerard So 18:13 Oskaloosa 
35 35 Cary Schaefer Sr 18:18 Mid-Prairie 
36 36 Drew Van Hauen Jr 18:19 Pella 
37 37 Carter Franzen So 18:21 Nevada 
38  Michael Gustafson So 18:22 Gilbert 
39 38 Carter Fricke Sr 18:29 Collins-Maxwell 
40 39 Jacob Spears Sr 18:32 Oskaloosa 
41 40 Blaine Adams So 18:32 Bondurant-Farrar 
42  Carson Sturdy Fr 18:36 Gilbert 
43 41 Jacob Sanders Jr 18:38 Nevada 
44 42 Jace Beall So 18:42 Ballard 
45 43 Josh Bruntz Jr 18:42 Baxter 
46 44 Chase Winterboer Jr 18:43 Ballard 
47 45 Lucas Bandstra Jr 18:44 Pella Christian 
48 46 Carter Thompson So 18:47 Ballard 
49 47 Miles Burrows Jr 18:48 Mid-Prairie 
50 48 Jack Miller Sr 18:51 Oskaloosa 
51 49 Caleb Townsend Sr 18:55 Bondurant-Farrar 
52  Jack Gustafson So 18:55 Gilbert 
53 50 Beau Webb Fr 18:56 Pcm 
54 51 Jason Stafford So 18:59 Pcm 
55 52 Drake Snavely Fr 19:00 Mount Pleasant 
56 53 Nathan VerMeer Sr 19:00 Pella Christian 
57 54 Devon Keuning Fr 19:03 Bondurant-Farrar 
58 55 Nathan Wuestenberg Jr 19:04 Ballard 
59 56 Braden Rowe Fr 19:04 Pella 
60 57 Jordan Bacon So 19:09 Knoxville 
61 58 Michael Williams So 19:09 North Polk 
62 59 Max Van Maanen Sr 19:12 Collins-Maxwell 
63  Josiah Schuelka Fr 19:12 Gilbert 
64 60 Mason Johnston So 19:12 Pella 
65 61 Adam Houtz Sr 19:13 Pella 
66 62 Dakota Triska So 19:13 Mount Pleasant 
67 63 Samson Kimani Jr 19:15 Mid-Prairie 
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68 64 Teagen Vander Waal Jr 19:15 Pella 
69 65 Flint Vernon Jr 19:16 North Polk 
70  Jacob Buchele So 19:19 Gilbert 
71 66 Jordan Buma Jr 19:21 Pella 
72 67 Nate Hughes So 19:22 Glenwood 
73 68 Connor Hines Jr 19:25 Nevada 
74  Mark Steffen Jr 19:25 Gilbert 
75 69 Trent Walraven So 19:25 Knoxville 
76  Tristan Popillion Jr 19:26 Gilbert 
77 70 Seth Subra Jr 19:29 North Polk 
78 71 Nash Linsley So 19:30 Knoxville 
79  Lucas Bontrager Fr 19:32 Mid-Prairie 
80 72 Dom Avon So 19:33 Knoxville 
81 73 Sam Carstensen Jr 19:34 North Polk 
82 74 James Gute Sr 19:35 Ballard 
83 75 Owen Zunkel Sr 19:35 Ballard 
84  Will Rasmussen Fr 19:35 Pella 
85 76 Gabe Drake So 19:38 North Polk 
86 77 Jacob Parks Jr 19:40 Glenwood 
87 78 David Bernhagen So 19:43 Pella Christian 
88 79 Matt Brown Jr 19:43 Knoxville 
89 80 Connor Kline Sr 19:45 Nevada 
90  Nick Singer So 19:46 Pella 
91 81 Gage Long Fr 19:47 Ballard 
92 82 Brayton Juffer Fr 19:47 Pella Christian 
93  Jack Smith Jr 19:48 Bgm 
94  Matt Ockey So 19:48 Gilbert 
95  Erik Ledet Jr 19:50 Ballard 
96  Joseph McGovern Sr 19:54 Bondurant-Farrar 
97 83 Elliot Frideres Fr 20:00 Nevada 
98  Jacob Kautman Fr 20:01 Gilbert 
99  Owen Blumhagen Fr 20:03 Gilbert 
100  Gavin Tierney Jr 20:04 Pella 
101  Kaden Visser Jr 20:06 Pella 
102 84 Joven Nelson Jr 20:11 Nevada 
103 85 Daniel Mora Demestri So 20:12 Pella Christian 
104  A J. Furr So 20:12 Pella 
105  Thomas Gaul So 20:16 Pella 
106  Noah Church Jr 20:16 North Polk 
107 86 Ethan Murra So 20:16 Knoxville 
108  Seth Wohlgemuth Jr 20:17 Ballard 
109  Josh Purcell So 20:17 Ballard 
110  Matt Crabb So 20:17 North Polk 
111  Kirby Daniel So 20:18 Bondurant-Farrar 
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112  Grant Cory Jr 20:24 North Polk 
113  Obi Soash Fr 20:24 Ballard 
114 87 Jacob Pierick Fr 20:26 Collins-Maxwell 
115  Dawson Murray So 20:27 North Polk 
116  Nic Koenig So 20:28 Oskaloosa 
117 88 Tristen Parker Jr 20:29 Knoxville 
118  Chris Banwart So 20:32 North Polk 
119 89 Joey Holtkamp Jr 20:34 Mount Pleasant 
120  Jack Chism Fr 20:44 Ballard 
121  Spencer Yutzy Jr 20:45 Mid-Prairie 
122  Troy Miller Jr 20:45 Pella 
123  Noah Robben Fr 20:46 Bondurant-Farrar 
124  Caleb Hamerlinck Jr 20:49 Ballard 
125 90 Noah Rhoades Sr 20:50 Collins-Maxwell 
126  Jack Dawson So 20:51 Oskaloosa 
127 91 Tanner Garton So 20:52 Pella Christian 
128  Max Eck Jr 20:52 Knoxville 
129  Antonio Leovan Fr 20:54 Pella 
130  Jordan Clark Fr 20:55 Bondurant-Farrar 
131  Zechariah Schrauben Jr 20:59 Pella 
132  Jared Mass Sr 20:59 Oskaloosa 
133  Ben Ward Fr 21:01 Ballard 
134  Luis Martinez Sr 21:02 North Polk 
135  TJ. McCloud Fr 21:03 North Polk 
136  Gunnar Garcia Sr 21:06 Knoxville 
137  Joey Kesteloot Jr 21:06 Knoxville 
138  Broc Davidson Sr 21:11 North Polk 
139 92 Brady North Sr 21:11 Pcm 
140  Trenton Silvers Fr 21:13 Bondurant-Farrar 
141  Caden Hudson Sr 21:14 Knoxville 
142  Caleb Pawlovich So 21:16 Nevada 
143  Owen Stuber So 21:17 Gilbert 
144  Chris Hennagir Fr 21:17 North Polk 
145  Andrew Beeman Jr 21:18 Bondurant-Farrar 
146  Luke Albright Fr 21:19 Mid-Prairie 
147  Joe Jordan Jr 21:22 Ballard 
148  Josh Dunsbergen Sr 21:25 Lynnville-Sully 
149  Noah Wille Jr 21:25 North Polk 
150  Jaxon Hooper Fr 21:26 Bondurant-Farrar 
151 93 Caleb Peter Sr 21:26 Pcm 
152  Ryan Van Donselaar Fr 21:27 Pella 
153  Nick Walter Jr 21:28 Oskaloosa 
154  Hudson Vermillion Jr 21:30 Nevada 
155 94 Ben Diehl Sr 21:30 Pella Christian 
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156 95 Cody Courtney So 21:32 Pcm 
157  Robert Edwards Jr 21:33 Nevada 
158  Bryce Houser Fr 21:35 North Polk 
159  Joshua Hartl Jr 21:35 Oskaloosa 
160  Luke Maring Fr 21:36 North Polk 
161 96 Carter Davis So 21:36 Collins-Maxwell 
162  Collin Gauck Fr 21:37 Gilbert 
163  Vlad Munger Fr 21:37 Oskaloosa 
164  Cody Kime So 21:37 Pella 
165  Brandon Carroll Jr 21:40 Gilbert 
166  Sage Cochran Fr 21:43 Oskaloosa 
167 97 Carson Clark Jr 21:44 Pcm 
168  Cj Lundvall Fr 21:47 Gilbert 
169  Addison Congdon Fr 21:47 Gilbert 
170  Connor Hamers Fr 21:47 Gilbert 
171  Hunter Rimathe So 21:48 North Polk 
172  Elmir Ganibegovic Jr 21:53 Mid-Prairie 
173  Zach McDaniel Sr 21:53 Bondurant-Farrar 
174  Drew Appleget Jr 21:54 Oskaloosa 
175  Luke Ferguson Sr 21:55 Nevada 
176  Levi Brady Fr 21:55 Bgm 
177 98 Ayrton Breckenridge So 21:55 Pcm 
178  Brenden Vanderpool Jr 21:56 Pcm 
179  Colton St. Pierre Fr 21:57 Pcm 
180  Austin Ingle Fr 21:57 Bondurant-Farrar 
181  Jeremiah Dilliner Sr 22:00 Knoxville 
182  Mason Jansen Fr 22:00 Lynnville-Sully 
183  Jacob Papesh Fr 22:02 Gilbert 
184  Sam Carmichael Sr 22:08 Oskaloosa 
185  Ryan Meehan Jr 22:09 Gilbert 
186  Jacob Cox So 22:09 Pcm 
187  Bram Janvrin Jr 22:12 Gilbert 
188  Collin Spratt Fr 22:15 North Polk 
189  Lucas Cooper Fr 22:17 North Polk 
190  Jamison Stutzman Fr 22:18 Mid-Prairie 
191  Ryan Eckert Jr 22:23 Bondurant-Farrar 
192  Wyatt Bailey So 22:23 Bondurant-Farrar 
193  Josiah DeValois Jr 22:34 North Polk 
194  Sam Royer Sr 22:35 Gilbert 
195  Ben Jablonski So 22:36 Pella 
196  Daniel Kellen Sr 22:37 Nevada 
197  Gable Garcia So 22:39 Knoxville 
198  Ben Rima So 22:39 Nevada 
199  Davis Montgomery So 22:40 Pella Christian 
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200  Jacob Schemm Jr 22:40 Pella 
201  Mason Shirk Fr 22:44 Pcm 
202 99 Will Hitchler So 22:45 Baxter 
203  Zach Rastetter Sr 22:54 Gilbert 
204  Ulises Felix Jr 23:02 Bgm 
205 100 Austin Good Jr 23:04 Baxter 
206 101 McCade Gowdy Jr 23:05 Baxter 
207  David Fleming Sr 23:06 Mid-Prairie 
208 102 Logan White Fr 23:07 Mount Pleasant 
209  Austin Bontrager Jr 23:07 Mid-Prairie 
210  Garin Padget Fr 23:09 Pcm 
211  Zach Tarr So 23:15 Oskaloosa 
212 103 Brendyn Padget Jr 23:20 Baxter 
213  Levi Mills Fr 23:21 Mount Pleasant 
214  Cade McDonald So 23:21 Knoxville 
215  Tiernen Edgar Fr 23:22 Ballard 
216  Connor Wahl Jr 23:25 Knoxville 
217  Bradley McClellan Sr 23:25 Pcm 
218  Ethan Wengert Jr 23:28 Bondurant-Farrar 
219  Colin Fiechtner So 23:29 Oskaloosa 
220  Sam Wadle So 23:36 Knoxville 
221  Spencer Leovan Jr 23:36 Pella 
222  Logan White So 23:38 Pella 
223  Jack Schlabaugh So 23:41 Mid-Prairie 
224 104 Carter Merryman So 23:44 Collins-Maxwell 
225  Andrew George Jr 23:49 North Polk 
226  Evan Anderson Sr 23:53 Ballard 
227  Austin Meiners Jr 23:54 North Polk 
228 105 Addison Swaab Jr 24:03 Collins-Maxwell 
229  Austin Galbraith Sr 24:04 Collins-Maxwell 
230  Dylan Masterson Fr 24:11 Pcm 
231  Gabriel O'Brien Fr 24:18 Bondurant-Farrar 
232  Caleb Wirtz Fr 24:20 Bondurant-Farrar 
233  Daniel Raemaker So 25:02 Knoxville 
234  Noah Koudelka Fr 25:07 Nevada 
235  Ethan Shawgo Jr 25:17 Nevada 
236  Garrett Graber Fr 25:20 Pcm 
237  Sean Finch Fr 25:24 Baxter 
238  Christian Brandt So 25:30 Baxter 
239  Cade Collison So 26:11 Bondurant-Farrar 
240  Luke Haverdink So 26:23 Gilbert 
241  Collin Bettis Fr 26:24 Gilbert 
242  Levi Stultz So 26:55 Mid-Prairie 
243  Korin Kenealy Fr 26:58 Nevada 
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244  Dalton Alexander Sr 27:10 Bgm 
245  Payton Konek Jr 27:46 Pcm 
246  Eli Van Roekel Jr 28:18 Mid-Prairie 
247  Ethan Williams Fr 29:12 Bondurant-Farrar 
248  Nicholas Currant Sr 29:23 Bondurant-Farrar 
249  Luke Kramer Sr 29:25 Pcm 
250  Zach Dewey Sr 29:26 Bondurant-Farrar 
251  Paul Riemersma Fr 29:43 Bondurant-Farrar 
252  Ethan Hall So 33:16 Mid-Prairie 
253  Ethan Swartz Fr 34:36 Bondurant-Farrar 
254  Jackson McClain So 34:49 North Polk 
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